

Deposit and Withdrawal Tariff

Effective date: 01/03/2025 Updated date: 02/06/2025

1. Credit Card fees

❖ Deposit Fee

• Commission: 0%

All funds deposited into your account incur no commission fee.

* Withdrawal Fee

• Commission: 10%, or a minimum of 20 Euro

A fee of 10%, or a minimum of 20 Euro, will be deducted from the total withdrawal amount.

2. Bank fees

❖ Deposit Fee

• Commission: 0%

(All funds deposited into your account incur no commission fee.)

- Withdrawal Fee
- Commission: 1%, or a minimum of 20 Euro

A fee of 1%, or a minimum of 20 Euro, will be deducted from the total withdrawal amount.

3. Crypto fees

- ❖ Deposit Fee
- Commission: 0%

(All funds deposited into your account incur no commission fee.)

- Withdrawal Fee
- Commission: 1%, or a minimum of 20 Euro

A fee of 1%, or a minimum of 20 Euro, will be deducted from the total withdrawal amount.

4. Local Payment Methods

- ❖ Deposit Fee
- Commission: 0%

(All funds deposited into your account incur no commission fee.)

Withdrawal Fees (next page)



| | | Commission | |
|------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| Country | Payment Option | < \$500,000 EUR | > \$500,001 EUR |
| Brazil | Cash Payment | 6.50% | 6.00% |
| | PIX | 5% | 4.50% |
| Colombia | Cash Payment | 6.50% | 6.00% |
| | Online Bank Transfer | 5% | 4.50% |
| Costa Rica | Cash Payment | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| | Online Bank Transfer | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| Chile | Cash Payment | 6.50% | 6.00% |
| | Online Bank Transfer | 6.50% | 6.00% |
| | Kuady Wallet | 7.00% | 7.00% |
| Ecuador | Cash Payment | 10.50% | 10.00% |
| | Online Bank Transfer | 10.50% | 10.00% |
| Guatemala | Cash Payment | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| Mexico | Cash Payment | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| | SPEI | 5.50% | 5.00% |
| | Online Bank Transfer | 7.00% | 6.00% |
| Panama | Cash Payment | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| Peru | Cash Payment | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| | Online Bank Transfer | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| | Kuady Wallet | 7.00% | 6.50% |
| | | | |
| Namibia | Local Payment Methods | 5% | 5% |
| Ghana | Local Payment Methods | 4% or minimum of GHS 40 | 4% or minimum of GHS 40 |
| Kenya | Local Payment Methods | 4% minimum of KES 200 | 4% minimum of KES 200 |

Minimum Withdrawal Requirement

• Minimum Amount: 100 Euro Withdrawal requests must be for at least 100 Euro.

Low Account Balance Clause

If, after a withdrawal, your account balance falls below 20 Euro, VS Capital will send the full remaining balance back to you.